Dear Guests,

we kindly request that you check your bill given to
you by our service staff. Later complaints cannot be
taken into consideration.

If you are satisfied with our service and kitchen perfoemance,
our employees would be happy to receive a tip, which can be
booked directly onto your chip.

We hope you enjoy your meal and we wish you relaxing hours in
the RupertusTherme.
Your gastronomy Team

At our sauna restaurant on the 1st floor, you can find a
wide range of dishes freshly made for you.



CAKES, TARTS AND DESSERTS

Grandma’s country cake ¢+ 75

Cake of the day A,C,GH7,8

portion of whipped cream 6,7, 8

Grandma’s country cake
& cup of coffee with cream 1 ccr 75

Cake of the day & cup of coffee with cream ».c.c 75

SNACKS

Giant pretzel »
knob of butter ¢
1 pair of Wiener Wiirstel 2,4,89,42,¢

with mustard 2, and rustic baguette a

Olives with oil and rustic baguette 4
olives with chees and rustic baguette ¢

olives with vulcano meat and rustic baguette ¢

€4.10

€4.30
€1.10

€ 6.50

€6.70

€ 3.50
€1.20

€5.90

€6.10
€6.10
€6.10



Drinks

WATER

Mineral water from Bad Reichenhall 0.25I1 € 3.10

sparkling or still

Lemon water 0.4 € 3.70
Elderflower water 1 0.4 € 3.70

Table water sparkling or still 0.4 € 2.50

Tap water 0.4l € 0.90

SOFT DRINKS

Afri Cola / Afri Cola sugar free / Cola Mix /

Bluna Lemon / Bluna Orange / Aimdudler, 4,5, 10,12 0.21/0.4l € 250/ € 3.90
JUICES & ORGANIC SMOOTHIES

Vaihinger juices 0.21/0.41 € 2.70 /€ 3.90

apple, orange, pineapple, grapefruit,
mango nectar, blackcurrant nectar

neat or mixed with table water 0.21/0.41 € 2.50 /€ 3.50
Organic smoothies

apple-mango-banana / apple-banana-blueberry 0.2 € 4.30

mixed with table water 0.41 € 4.50
FRESH FROM THE DAIRY

Buttermilk ¢ 0.4 € 3.90

mixed with soda water 0.4 € 3.90

mixed with table water 0.4 € 3.90

mixed with Vaihinger juices 0.4l € 4.50



WHITE WINE

Griiner Veltliner “St. RUPERTUS” |
Riesling Sommerpalais .

Lugana D.O.C. .

RED WINE

Primitivo Salento .
Carnuntum Cuvee L

WINE SPRITZER/SPARKLING
Wine spritzer .

Aperol spritzer , 1,3

Scavi & Ray Prestige Ice |

Ramazotti Rosato Spritz 1,5,

Biirgerbrau Thermenbier served in a stone jug a

also as shandy

Biirgerbrau Gustl »
also as shandy

Hofbrau Miinchen wheat beer »
Lemon wheat beer 1,3

Cola wheat beer 4,1,5, 10

Erdinger wheat beer, alcohol-free »
Hofbréu Miinchen wheat beer, light

ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Mai Tai 1,2,8, 13,1

0.2l
0.2l
0.2l

0.2l
0.2l

0.4l
0.4l
0.2l
0.4l

0.31/0.5l
0.31/0.5l

0.31/0.5I
0.5l

0.5l
0.5l
0.5l

tropical aroma with rum and orange, almond and lemon notes.

Tequila Sunrise 1,2,3,13
tequila, orange juice and grenadine.

Zombie 1,2,8,13

various types of rum, orange juice, pineapple juice and tropical flavour.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
Sports Man 1,2,8,13
passion fruit and orange juice

Virgin Colada 1,2,8,13
pineapple-coconut mix

€ 4.50
€ 6.30
€7.30

€ 5.90
€ 5.90

€ 4.70
€ 6.70
€ 5.90
€ 6.10
€ 3.90/ € 4.80
€390/ € 4.80

€ 3.90 /€ 4.80
€ 4.80

€ 4.80
€ 4.80
€ 4.80
€ 6.50
€ 6.50

€ 6.50

€5.70

€5.70



COFFEE

Cup of coffee with cream 10 Large cup of coffee with cream 10 € 3.60 /€ 4.20

Cup of decaf coffee 10 € 3.40
Cappuccino ¢, 10 Large cappuccino c, 10 € 4.00 / € 4.60
Latte Macchiato ¢, 10 € 4.30
Espresso 1o € 3.20
Double Espresso 1o € 4.20
Hot chocolate ¢ € 4.00

a glass of tap water 0.4l is available for € 0.90.
All coffee products are also available with soy drink ¢

TEA

Cup of tea € 3.60
our blends: Darjeeling Castleton, Classic Herbs, Fancy Chamomile,

Green Matinee, Mild Peppermint, Toffee Rooibos, Earl Grey Classic,

Fruit Berry, Persian Apple

Cup deposit: € 5.-



cereals
containing
gluten

soy milk/lactose nuts celery mustard

sesame sulphite/ molluscs
sulphur

dioxide

Labelling of additives: 1 = colourants, 2 = preservatives, 3 = antioxidants,
4 = flavour enhancers, 5 = sulphur dioxide, 6 = iron salts, 7 = substances for surface treatments,
8 = sweeteners, 9 = phosphates, 10 = caffeine, 11 = quinine, quinine salts, 12 = acidifiers, 13 = almonds



